Oktober 2027

Vecka Mandag Tisdag Onsdag Torsdag Fredag

27 270 28 271 29 272 30 273 1 274
Rigmor, Dagmar Leonard, Lennart Mikaela, Mikael Helge Ragnar, Ragna

39
4 277 | B 278 6 279 7 280 8 281
Frans, Frank Bror Jenny, Jennifer Birgitta, Britta Nils

40
11 284 12 285 13 286 14 287 15 288
Erling, Jarl Valfrid, Manfred Berit, Birgit Stellan Hedvig, Hillevi

41
18 291 19 202 20 2093 217 294 22 295
Lukas Tore, Tor Sibylla Ursula, Yrsa Marika, Marita

42
25 208 26 299 27 300 28 301 29 302
Inga, Ingalill Amanda, Rasmus Sabina Simon, Simone Viola

8
.....

8
.....

Lordag

z

Ludvig, Love

9

Ingrid, Inger

16

Finn

23

Severin, Soren

30

275

282

289

296

303

Krav pa sommardack

slutar
Elsa, Isabella

Sondag




